
Daily Messages from Mr Ellis 
 
WEEK 1 
Tuesday 28 April 
Wednesday 29 April 
Thursday 30 April 
Friday 1 May          (Harmony Awards) 
 
WEEK 2 
Monday 4 May 
Tuesday 5 May 
Wednesday 6 May 
Thursday 7 May 
Friday 8 May                (Harmony Awards) 
​
WEEK 3 
Monday 11 May 
Tuesday 12 May (Birthdays) 
Wednesday 13 May 
Thursday 14 May 
Friday 15 May           (Harmony Awards & Birthdays) 
 
WEEK 4  
Monday 18 May 
Tuesday 19 May 
Wednesday 20 May 
Thursday 21 May 
Friday 22 May 
 
WEEK 5 
Monday 25 May 
Tuesday 26 May (an extra birthday) 
Wednesday 27 May 
Thursday 28 May 
Friday 29 May  - Harmony Awards 

https://drive.google.com/a/cg.catholic.edu.au/file/d/1NuK6aRTH0QqL-8p1gjedUBbRYtft-l_R/view?usp=sharing
https://drive.google.com/a/cg.catholic.edu.au/file/d/1zx-90QLV26f0aGhwcbWYqSvTDRZYTp9N/view?usp=sharing
https://drive.google.com/a/cg.catholic.edu.au/file/d/19XOrmYFZEv4F2NzdiQ06d26mhB0vXw_I/view?usp=sharing
https://drive.google.com/a/cg.catholic.edu.au/file/d/1UIkHzaZXhGtyacIwjZVnbFb8WzWpz9C1/view?usp=sharing
https://drive.google.com/a/cg.catholic.edu.au/file/d/1romtdHL4_Iezm0wxNAxWF1ieG8KQ1Q24/view?usp=sharing
https://drive.google.com/file/d/1FUtDzwuDO15gd0j8naKj7JGuz9JQYM4J/view?usp=sharing
https://drive.google.com/file/d/1JYL_Agg1RK3v9RED3FsakiI3SuA68ho9/view?usp=sharing
https://drive.google.com/file/d/1z8T6qod_wCRu5ZoNLkIvFssdDmMZCvkH/view?usp=sharing
https://drive.google.com/file/d/1AfUdHg4jHT6ro8_hjmFsc0JYuBng3Mr1/view?usp=sharing
https://drive.google.com/file/d/1q9s3nBxFxlFcQYMsfqp_Kh6GN7vE25WL/view?usp=sharing
https://drive.google.com/file/d/1E7BgJFc-abxwaNkwAXCM-yGIKWv9u-4j/view?usp=sharing
https://drive.google.com/file/d/1HK1Iri9OJCgaANFjf5VmQEiUPPbUnaVM/view?usp=sharing
https://drive.google.com/file/d/1Fc4cDaDHSVC6LQkHm115fljTbDWanWow/view?usp=sharing
https://drive.google.com/file/d/1FKGsl87gLsGAAnCyRKCDqIQuBCTiBWLn/view?usp=sharing
https://drive.google.com/file/d/1z_jGMGrNdYQrSnmiWgVzrAnLebqqFRm4/view?usp=sharing
https://drive.google.com/file/d/1GKmsbAW93c_jf2GcrXouQDeLEdIbQZ60/view?usp=sharing
https://drive.google.com/file/d/1j2OGxiV-bjvQWNH1Hm0nF8lWNmuXPo8O/view?usp=sharing
https://drive.google.com/file/d/1XoE9oYmRIeswb-ZW-Vm-A_lZ9QRqLvZ3/view?usp=sharing
https://drive.google.com/file/d/11s1Zug8PLePDX6GGkI1IvtHaKrwF_YmY/view?usp=drivesdk
https://drive.google.com/file/d/1hrXbXxgF0BhbwK59kiaVsgE7plOATrfz/view?usp=sharing
https://drive.google.com/file/d/1GveCyPe432Eeehnl_T4N8CljDyKZcOsM/view?usp=sharing
https://drive.google.com/file/d/1eNniqq1-8JDghocj6yJTOq2SY9GcYloL/view?usp=sharing
https://drive.google.com/file/d/1EuoJ9TxW4xZcdy0xi5q4WepE4zA6NjHZ/view?usp=sharing
https://drive.google.com/file/d/1jAlpm82QTOfyReNpyStCX2SbEVwqCGsH/view?usp=sharing
https://drive.google.com/file/d/1YI_UiyraL2LMLSLrMU73QCc9XYm6h4y-/view?usp=sharing
https://drive.google.com/file/d/1DIOs5KmPUGV6gg9vrO_IytZjOsp-3dc-/view?usp=sharing
https://drive.google.com/file/d/1eyWo6dDolfYEAJF56FiEgjkRSs3p2HgW/view?usp=sharing
https://drive.google.com/file/d/1MEUMbVqexCAZkadZ2hcrU4DYt_Nzz1jX/view?usp=sharing
https://drive.google.com/file/d/1SffaNNaJ_d95UvUxOUVp8Hv61p7S1v3N/view?usp=sharing
https://drive.google.com/file/d/1PGtxlDR9SFDvf86FelJLA7NQPFeBPWzn/view?usp=sharing

